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Classic Teams

Three Fords and a Coupe
405 Drew Kent (TAS) - Paul Krawczyk (TAS)
606 David Cooper (TAS) - Jason Dann (TAS)
444 Len Cattlin (VIC) - Gayle Cattlin (VIC)
351 Scott Kent (TAS) - Wayne Kent (TAS)

SWO Motorsport
620 Greg Sutton (ACT) - Paul Kelly (NSW)
471 Bernie Wilson (ACT) - John Wilson (NSW)
634 Damian O'Halloran (ACT) - Laurie Burton (ACT)
607 Barry Faux (ACT) - Therezia Mihajlovic (ACT)

Team GANT
551 Greg Cook (VIC) - Jenny Cole (VIC)
555 Geoff Taylor (VIC) - Lee Harper (VIC)
575 Paul Stuart (VIC) - Mike Herrod (VIC)
643  Johnlreland (NSW) - Michael Ribot (NSW)

Forza Alfa
608 Michael Francis (QLD) - Dale Francis (QLD)
618 Peter Heron (TAS) - Debra Heron (TAS)
614 Geoff Storr (TAS) - Steve Caplice (TAS)

Modern Teams

Team Yellow
912 Dick Johnson (QLD) - Nathalie Ford (QLD)
914 Daniel Ford (QLD) - Cameron Reeves (QLD)
928 Neill Ford (QLD) - Colin Maher (QLD)
987 Laurence Kalnin (NSW) - Doug Fernie (VIC)

Team Just Jap
803 Stephen Thatcher (NSW) - Kelly Handley (NSW)
819 David Ayers (TAS) - Robbie Bolton (ACT)
925 Peter Leemhuis (ACT) - Ben Fitzsimons (SA)
832 Melinda Bergmann (QLD) - Erik Johnsson (QLD)

Targa Old Timers
965 Craig Dean (VIC) - Graham Bell (VIC)
803 Stephen Thatcher (NSW) - Kelly Handley (NSW)
996 Tony Quinn (QLD) - Naomi Tillett (SA)
831  Jeff Beable (VIC) - Nerida Beable (VIC)

Porsche 944s
786 Brian Canny (VIC) - Jeff Graham (WA)
736 Gavin James (VIC) - Tim Kulhanek (TAS)
701 Peter Nunn (TAS) - Keith Johnstone (TAS)
737 Paul Henry (QLD) - Fook Seung Lee (QLD)

Ford Falcon GT

Holden Torana A9X
Ford Mustang Boss 302
Ford Mustang

Mazda RX7
Ford Capri Perana
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7

Porsche 911 Carrera RS
Porsche 911 Carrera
Porsche 911 Carrera RS
Porsche 911 Carrera 3

Alfa Romeo GTV6
Alfa Romeo GTV6
Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
AUDI R8 V10

Nissan ATTKD Select R SP

Nismo 400R
Nissan GT-R

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Nissan Skyline GT-R V-Spec N1

Total Time

Saleen Mustang S302 Extreme

Nissan ATTKD Select R SP

Nissan GT-R

Nissan Skyline GT-R V-Spec N1

Porsche 944S2 replica
Porsche 944 S2
Porsche 944 S2
Porsche 968 CS

Total Time

1:32:32
0:35:59
0:30:07

DNF
0:26:26

2:02:20
0:26:42
1.02:24
1.06:47
0:33:14

2:32:.01
0:32:39
1:20:22
0:39:00

DNF

No total
DNF
0:51:44
DNF

1:58:26
0:39:26
0:37:54
0:41:06
0:54:33

2:01:59
0:41:39
0:37:51

DNF
0:42:29

No total
DNF
0:41:39
0:20:14
DNF

No total
0:57:22
DNF
DNF
00:47:13



